Page 1/14
M. K. JUCHHEIM GmbH & Co
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code - - - /  ,...
Order example 202595/14 - 888 - 000 - 23 / 0203
1. The math and logic module can only be used in conjunction
with the setup program.
2. Memory expansion is only possible for new orders
(not for retrofitting).
3. List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Designation Sales No.
Setup program on CD-ROM, multilingual 20/00409689
PC interface cable with TTL/RS232 converter and adapter 95/00350260
PC evaluation program on CD-ROM, multilingual 95/00378126
PCA communication server on CD-ROM, multilingual 95/00378279
Universal
carrying case TG-35
- to take a paperless recorder
with 144mm x 144mm bezel size
- 326mm x 227mm x 366mm
(W x H x D)
cut-out: 138mm x 138mm
- paperless recorder accessible from
the back
10.02 / 00403599
Data Sheet 20.2595M. K. JUCHHEIM GmbH & Co • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 13/14
Connection examples